Unvented Electric
Water Heating
Aqualine
U
n
ve
n
te

AL15/3 517 330 330 26.6 11.6
AL15/4.5 517 330 330 26.6 11.6
Ordering Guide
Model Product Code Litres Rating
AL7/3 94 050 012 7 3.0kW @ 240V (2.75kW @ 230V) single phase AC
AL10/3 94 050 013 10 3.0kW @ 240V (2.75kW @ 230V) single phase AC
AL15/3 94 050 014 15 3.0kW @ 240V (2.75kW @ 230V) single phase AC
AL15/4.5 94 050 015 15 4.5kW @ 240V (4.1kW @ 230V) single phase AC
Commercial Unvented
Selection Guide
Capacity of Number
Water Heater of Basins
7 litres 1 - 2
10 litres 2 - 3
15 litres 3 - 4
Note: These figures are for guidance
only and local conditions should be
taken into account when sizing the
installation.
For full details contact our Specification
Advice Hotline on 01603 420128 or
fax 01603 420229
Aqualine Unvented Water Heaters
Commercial Unvented Water Heaters - with TMV2 Thermostatic Blending Valve
U
n
ve
n
te
d
W
at
er
H
ea
te
rs
For inlet water pressure up to 4.1 bar where expansion
back down the mains is not possible (using kit ALK02)
For inlet water pressure up to 4.1 bar (with no additional kits used)
For inlet water pressure above 4.1 bar (using kit ALK01)
Nearest cold
draw-off
Service valve
Cold water mains
To drain (waste)
Pressure and
temperature relief valve
7,10 litre
or 15 litre
heater
Cold
2.8 (7/10 litre) or �
4.2 (15 litre) metres
is required for �
expansion in pipework
(Fixed Jumper or
Turn Ball type)
Hot
1/ 4
Nearest cold
draw-off